
Community Updates and Stories | December 2017
Langley INSIGHTS

All month long - Letters to Santa

12/1 Holiday Light Contest 

12/1 Manager Breakfast

12/8 Polar Express

12/12 Elf on the Shelf Contest

12/13 Kid's Club Cookie
Decorating

12/16 Breakfast with Santa and
Mrs. Claus

12/25 Offices Closed

SAVE THE DATES

All Aboard the Polar Express
Our most popular event of the winter is back again. This is where
dreams come true while in comfy jammies! Join us on December 8
from 6-8pm at the Jamestown Village Clubhouse to take a ride on
the Polar Express Train. After the train ride, warm up inside while
Santa reads stories. 

Toys For Tots
Drop a new unwrapped toy off at either office by 12/8
to get entered into a drawing for a Christmas ham.

Team Langley would like to encourage you to partner with us to support
those who are in need this holiday season. Please drop off your non-
perishable food items, new in package white T-shirts, Underwear and tube
socks (mens) to our office for donation to the local Peninsula Rescue
Mission. We are also happy to announce that we are collecting small
blankets for the pets in the local shelter. If you are unable to get your
donations to us during normal business hours, email
langleyevents@huntcompanies.com or message us on Facebook to have
your donations picked up from your front porch. 
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Sunday Monday  

 
 
 
 
 

 

Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

   

 

 
Elf on The Shelf 

Facebook 
Contest!! 

 
Letters to Santa  

12/01-12/15 

01  
Manager Breakfast 

WC 
9:30- 10:30 am 

 

02 
 

03 
 

04  
 

05 
 

 

06 
Adult Paint 

Night 
WC 4:30 

07 
 

08              
Polar Express 

6-8 PM 

Toys for Tots 
donations picked up 

09 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 Kids Club: 
Christmas Cookie 

Decorating 
4-5 PM 

14   

Adult Paint 
Night  

MB 5:30 

15 

Ham Giveaway 
Winners 

Announced!!  

16 
Snacks with 

Santa 
9-11 AM  

17 
 

 

18  
 

19 
Elf on the shelf 

winners 
announced 

20 
Resident info 

meeting & New 
Resident Mixer 

4:00-5:00 PM 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24/31 

Christmas Eve 
New Year’s Eve 
 

 

25 
Christmas 

Day!! 
Offices Closed 

 
 

 
 

 

26 

 

27   
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 

 

 

 

 
 

MB - Main Base Welcome Center 

WC – Off Base Welcome Center 

JVC – Jamestown Village Clubhouse 

RSVP for events to langleyevents@huntcompanies.com 
 
 

All of our events are while supplies last. Because many events have limited 
space, we may require an RSVP. If you RSVP and fail to notify us of a 

cancellation within 24 hours of the event, you may not be able to RSVP for 
events the following month. This is to ensure that all of our residents have a 

chance to participate  

 

 

 Letters to Santa- Drop off your letter to Santa no later than 12/15 for a response 
from Santa!! (Please include a return address) 

Toys for Tots- Drop off a toy for a child in need to have your name entered into 
a drawing for a Christmas ham. Will be picked up12/8. Winners announced 
12/15. One winner per neighborhood.  

Polar Express- Wear your warm comfy pajamas for a train ride on the polar 
express and a special visit from Santa! 

Snacks with Santa- Children 12 & under only-Limited to 30. Tickets Required 

Holiday Cookie Decorating- Join us at the welcome center while we decorate 
holiday cookies! 

Elf on the Shelf Facebook Contest-   Be sure to like us on Facebook and stay 
tuned for an elf on the shelf Facebook contest. Winners announced 12/19 

Adult Paint Night- 6th/14th limited to 12- RSVP required  
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