Langley INSIGHTS Community Updates and Stories | December 2017



A Hunt Military Community™



Toys For Tots

Drop a new unwrapped toy off at either office by 12/8 to get entered into a drawing for a Christmas ham.

All Aboard the Polar Express

Our most popular event of the winter is back again. This is where dreams come true while in comfy jammies! Join us on December 8 from 6-8pm at the Jamestown Village Clubhouse to take a ride on the Polar Express Train. After the train ride, warm up inside while Santa reads stories.







Team Langley would like to encourage you to partner with us to support those who are in need this holiday season. Please drop off your non-perishable food items, new in package white T-shirts, Underwear and tube socks (mens) to our office for donation to the local Peninsula Rescue Mission. We are also happy to announce that we are collecting small blankets for the pets in the local shelter. If you are unable to get your donations to us during normal business hours, email langleyevents@huntcompanies.com or message us on Facebook to have your donations picked up from your front porch.

SAVE THE DATES

All month long - Letters to Santa

12/I Holiday Light Contest

12/1 Manager Breakfast

12/8 Polar Express

12/12 Elf on the Shelf Contest

12/13 Kid's Club Cookie Decorating

12/16 Breakfast with Santa and Mrs. Claus

12/25 Offices Closed



HuntMilitaryCommunities.com



December 2017

Sunday	Monday		Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			Elf on The Shelf Facebook Contest!!	Letters to Santa 12/01-12/15	O1 Manager Breakfast WC 9:30- 10:30 am	02
03	04	05	06 Adult Paint Night WC 4:30	07	08 Polar Express 6-8 PM Toys for Tots donations picked up	09
10	11	12	13 Kids Club: Christmas Cookie Decorating 4-5 PM	14 Adult Paint Night MB 5:30	15 Ham Giveaway Winners Announced!!	16 Snacks with Santa 9-11 AM
17	18	19 Elf on the shelf winners announced	Resident info meeting & New Resident Mixer 4:00-5:00 PM	21	22	23
24/31 Christmas Eve New Year's Eve	Cilistillas	26	27	28	29	30

Calendar Events

Letters to Santa- Drop off your letter to Santa no later than 12/15 for a response from Santa!! (Please include a return address)

Toys for TotsDrop off a toy for a child in need to have your name entered into a drawing for a Christmas ham. Will be picked up12/8. Winners announced 12/15. One winner per neighborhood.

<u>Polar Express</u>-Wear your warm comfy pajamas for a train ride on the polar express and a special visit from Santa!

Snacks with Santa-Children 12 & under only-Limited to 30. Tickets Required

Holiday Cookie Decorating-Join us at the welcome center while we decorate holiday cookies!

Elf on the Shelf Facebook ContestBe sure to like us on Facebook and stay tuned for an elf on the shelf Facebook contest. Winners announced 12/19

Adult Paint Night-6th/14th limited to 12-RSVP required

MB - Main Base Welcome Center

WC - Off Base Welcome Center

JVC - Jamestown Village Clubhouse

RSVP for events to langleyevents@huntcompanies.com

All of our events are while supplies last. Because many events have limited space, we may require an RSVP. If you RSVP and fail to notify us of a cancellation within 24 hours of the event, you may not be able to RSVP for events the following month. This is to ensure that all of our residents have a chance to participate